Examination Centre Name : (0015) K.A. (P.G.) COLLEGE, KASGANJ
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2100150151001

2100150151002
2100150151003
2100150151004
2100150151005
2100150151006
2100150151007
2100150151008
2100150151009
2100150151010
2100150151011

2100150151012
2100150151013
2100150151014
2100150151015

Dr. B.R. AMBEDKAR UNIVERSITY, AGRA

Examination-2020-21

NOMINAL ROLL : M.A. (Previous) English (015)_

Name

ANJU BALA

ARUN KUMAR
GAURI GUPTA

KM ANKITA SINGH
KM DEEKSHA SHARMA
KM LALITA

KM RASHMI YADAV
KM SWETA

KM VAISHALI GUPTA
KM VAISHNAVI
MEENU GOYAL
POOJA BAGHEL
SAURABH BHARATI
SHIVANGI GUPTA
TAMANNA GUPTA

Father's Name

LAKSHMI NARAYAN

ANIL KUMAR

MAHESH CHANDRA GUPTA
SHIV KUMAR SINGH
RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA
SATISH CHANDRA
RAJENDRA SINGH YADAV
DINESH KUMAR

NARESH CHANDRA GUPTA
UMESH CHANDRA DIXIT
PREM KUMAR GOYAL

OM PRAKASH

ANAR SINGH

MAHESH CHANDRA GUPTA
SHELENDRA GUPTA

Category : REGULAR

Paper Code

'015004','015003','015002','015001"
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'015001','015002','015003','015004"
'015001','015002','015003','015004"
'015001','015002','015003','015004"
'015001','015002','015003','015004"
'015001','015002','015003','015004"
'015001','015002','015003','015004"
'015001','015002','015003','015004"
'015001','015002','015003','015004"
'015001','015002','015003','015004"
'015001','015002','015003','015004"
'015001','015002','015003','015004"
'015001','015002','015003','015004"
'015001','015002','015003','015004"



Course Summary

M.A. (Previous) English (015)

2020
2020
2020
2020

ENGLISH-I
ENGLISH-II
ENGLISH-III
ENGLISH-IV

015001
015002
015003
015004

POETRY
FICTION
DRAMA
NON- FICTIONAL PROSE



